

MACT
29/15/2015
1058/16
SANTOSH Vs.NARENDER KUMAR

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing

26.10.2020

Present: None for the petitioner.
Mr. Akash, proxy for Sh. PRadeep Sehrawat, Ld.
Counsel for the respondent/ Insurance company.

Re-notify for final arguments on **26.04.2021**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /26.10.2020