

MACT29/15/20151058/16
SANTOSH Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

05.09.2022

Present: Sh. K.K. Dubey-Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Garud M.V.-Ld. Counsel for ICICI Lombard Insurance Company.

Sh. Pradeep Sehrawat-Ld. Counsel for TATA AIG Insurance company.

In view of the submissions made, time is granted for filing fresh address of proposed Respondent Abhishek.

An application moved on behalf of ICICI Lombard. Copy Given.

Ld. counsel for petitioner submits that he is filing reply to the application filed by insurance company. Copy given.

Be put up on 28.11.2022.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/05.09.2022