

MACT No. 1058/2016
Santosh Vs. Narender Kumar

28.11.2022

Present: Sh. K.K. Dubey-Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Deepak Godara-Ld. Proxy counsel for counsel for the
insurance company.

Ld Proxy counsel seeks some more time for filing the
fresh address of proposed respondent.

Be put up on 17.04.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/28.11.2022