

15.07.2024

Present: **Advocate** Ms. Mamta Yadav, proxy counsel
for claimants.
Proxy counsel for TATA AIG General Insurance Co.
Ltd.

Put up on 09.09.2024 for submissions upon
application under Order I Rule 10 read with 151 CPC on behalf
of insurance company.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/15.07.2024