

1
MACT 29/15/2015 1058/16
SANTOSH Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

25.08.2025

At 10:06 am

Present: None for claimants.
None for R1/driver-cum-owner and R2/insurer.

Put up on 27.10.2025 for cross-examination of PW-2

Vinay Yadav.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/25.08.2025