

MACT 29/15/2015 1058/16
SANTOSH Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

10.11.2025

Present: Sh. K.K. Dubey, Ld. Counsel for claimants.
None for R1 (driver-cum-owner).
Ms. Yukta Verma, Ld. Counsel for R2/TATA AIG
General Insurance Co. Ltd.

PW-3 has been examined, cross examined and
discharged.

List for cross examination of PW-2 on 15.12.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/10.11.2025